CITY OF BAYTOWN
September 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

BAYTOWN
—————

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential

09/10/2025 BR25080800 196 N BURNETT DR N/A 434 $14,000.00
09/03/2025 BR25080802 1303 MONROE ST N/A 540 $7,000.00
09/11/2025 BR25090807 7114 HOPI ST N/A 279 $22,950.00
Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial

09/16/2025 BC25080434 602 PARK ST, 4 SKINOLOGY BEAUTY BAR & SALON 1,500 $0.00
09/24/2025 BC25090441 2012 N ALEXANDER DR ABD MOTORS DEALERSHIP 684 $0.00
09/16/2025 BC25070402 116 W BAKER RD, SUITE 100 LASH BY LASH 600 $100.00
09/04/2025 BC25080428 5210 WEST RD TRICON HOLDINGS 11,100 $1,731,812.00
09/04/2025 BC25080430 5212 WEST RD TRICON HOLDINGS 11,100 $1,731,812.00
09/09/2025 BC25080431 4900 GARTH RD, L TECKY CELL PHONE REPAIR 950 $0.00
09/04/2025 BC25080432 5303 CRESTMONT ST INSUFLEX COVERS 2,400 $0.00
09/30/2025 BC25090451 10 HAROLD LN, 140 DEALER HUB 130 $0.00
09/30/2025 BC25090458 4503 N MAIN ST COLDWELL BANKER REALTY 1,632 $0.00
Demolition - Residential

09/05/2025 BR25090809 3319 MICHIGAN ST N/A 450 $0.00
09/04/2025 BR25090812 1127 BEECH ST N/A 1,038 $68,916.00
09/04/2025 BR25090813 307 SHADY LN N/A 1,086  $137,182.00
09/09/2025 BR25090814 501 STIMPSON ST N/A 936  $154,582.00
09/29/2025 BR25090864 3404 WISCONSIN ST N/A 1,951 $31,590.00
09/29/2025 BR25090866 3406 WISCONSIN ST N/A 3,192 $31,590.00
09/19/2025 BR25090832 1400 CARLTON ST N/A 1,092 $0.00

Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

09/24/2025 BC25090443 6106 BAYWAY DR CLASSIC HOT RODS 1,950 $9,900.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential

09/15/2025 BR25080793 4812 ST ANDREW DR N/A 312 $4,100.00
09/24/2025 BR25090827 196 N BURNETT DR N/A 2500  $25,000.00
09/02/2025 BR25080799 4409 ALAMANCE DR N/A 1,520  $12,700.00
Fence - Residential

09/18/2025 BR25080733 1402 N DAKOTA ST N/A 295 $0.00
Foundation Repair

09/02/2025 BR25090805 211 KELLY LN N/A 0 $8,100.00
09/15/2025 BR25090823 5711 W TWISTED OAK ST N/A 0 $2,400.00
09/09/2025 BR25090818 504 W CLEVELAND ST N/A 912 $5,557.00
09/09/2025 BR25090819 9730 ELLEN ST N/A 0 $3,600.00
09/24/2025 BR25090848 119 CALDWELL ST N/A 0 $9,300.00
09/26/2025 BR25090850 805 CHANCE LN N/A 1,200  $12,775.00
09/29/2025 BR25090867 1703 OLIVE ST N/A 1,554 $2,800.00
Generator Installation - Residential

09/02/2025 BR25080797 3608 DEL SUR DR N/A 15 $6,500.00
Manufactured Home Placement

09/02/2025 BH25070033 142 FLAMINGO BIGHT S N/A 1,216  $100,000.00
09/18/2025 BH25090043 131 FLAMINGO BIGHT N N/A 1,120 $7,000.00
09/30/2025 BH25090048 1220 STOWE ST N/A 980  $35,000.00

New Construction - Residential

09/23/2025 BR25080761 217 MIRIAM ST N/A 2,141 $79,750.00
09/02/2025 BR25080770 3011 KING OAK ST N/A 2,381 $173,000.00

09/23/2025 BR25080771 3015 KING OAK ST N/A 1,936 $156,000.00
09/02/2025 BR25080772 3019 KING OAK ST N/A 2,381 $176,000.00
09/02/2025 BR25080773 3018 KING OAK ST N/A 2,381 $173,000.00
09/02/2025 BR25080774 3014 KING OAK ST N/A 2,145 $159,000.00
09/23/2025 BR25080775 3010 KING OAK ST N/A 2,381 $176,000.00
09/29/2025 BR25080796 2131 ROSILLO BROOK DR N/A 2,773 $304,675.00
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09/18/2025

BR25080782

Pool - Residential In Ground

09/02/2025

BW25080021

Recreational Vehicle Stand

09/17/2025

BH25080041

2115 CAROLINA ST

605 HUNT RD

2338 BAY OAKS HARBOR DR

Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial

09/29/2025
09/15/2025

09/19/2025

09/04/2025
09/19/2025
09/15/2025
09/18/2025
09/05/2025
09/15/2025
09/29/2025
09/24/2025
09/04/2025
09/02/2025

BC25090442
BC25080409

BC25080410

BC25080424
BC25080426
BC25030122
BC25050229
BC25060283
BC25060321
BC25060343
BC25060344
BC25070363
BC25070392

2200 GARTH RD, 110
7600 BAYWAY DR, 160

607 E JAMES AVE

4539 GARTH RD, 210A
1502 NOLAN RD

6430 GARTH RD

5131 GARTH RD

4502 GARTH RD

6280 GARTH RD, 120
2300 E IH 10, 100

302 W DEFEE AVE, 201
6515 GARTH RD, 140
6325 GARTH RD, 100

Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential

09/09/2025 BR25060576
09/11/2025 BR25060589
09/11/2025 BR25070710
09/08/2025 BR25080778
09/09/2025 BR25090816
09/10/2025 BR25090820
Roof - Commercial

09/05/2025 BC25080433
09/30/2025 BC25090472

1100 W LOBIT AVE

5002 SANDALWOOD CIR
3402 MINNESOTA ST
200 BURNETT DR

916 CEDAR BAYOU RD
4511 SAGE CIR

600 W TEXAS AVE
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 1

N/A

THE COTTAGE GREEN

N/A

LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS

BAYTOWN MEMORIAL FUNERAL
HOME

VERIZON WIRELESS on behalf of
CROWN CASTLE

NOODLE MASTER

ATRIUM BAY TERRACE, LP

HEB GROCERY COMPANY
QUICK QUACK CAR WASH
BURGER KING

SUSHI HAYA RESTAURANT
MAPLEWOOD INDUSTRIAL

THE BLANK SPACE EVENT HALL
RELAX AND RENEW MASSAGE
T-MOBILE

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

BAY AREA AUTO GALLERY
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS

1,750

2,625

1,500
2,350

35

98
33,412
500
3,970
4,138
13,614
89,884
1,230
240
2,420

3,700
500
400

1,827

1,336

0

2,700
0

$200,000.00

$377,143.00

$25,000.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$48,000.00
$200,000.00
$400,000.00
$700,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$175,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,609.00

$15,000.00
$347,000.00
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09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025

BC25090473
BC25090474
BC25090475
BC25090476
BC25090477
BC25090478
BC25090479
BC25090480
BC25090481
BC25090482
BC25090483
BC25090484
BC25090485
BC25090486
BC25090487
BC25090488
BC25090489
BC25090490
BC25090491

1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 2
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 3
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 4
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 5
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 6
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 7
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 8
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 9
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 10
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 11
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 12
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 13
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 14
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 15
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 16
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 17
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 18
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 19
1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 20

Secure Structure - Commercial / Residential

09/05/2025

BR25090810

Sign Construction

09/15/2025

09/05/2025
09/08/2025
09/09/2025
09/05/2025
09/10/2025
09/08/2025

BS25040021

BS25080058
BS25080059
BS25080062
BS25080064
BS25080067
BS25080068

3319 MICHIGAN ST

8235 N SH 146

2300 N MAIN ST

6515 GARTH RD, 140
101 S ALEXANDER DR
5010 GARTH RD, 208
6510 THOMPSON RD
2650 E IH 10

BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS
BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS

N/A

THE BEST STOP - SPECIALTY
MEATS

GOLDEN CHICK

RELAX & RENEW MASSAGE
Tiger Mart

SEAZONE SEAFOOD
MARGO GARDEN

OLD WORLD INDUSTRIES

O O O O OO OO O 0O OO0 oo oo o o o

2,084

164

60
56
10
162
120
176

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$28,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,500.00
$6,917.00
$15,895.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

09/23/2025 BS25090070 4710 E IH 10 MIZUKI A.Y.C.E SUSHI & HIBACHI 163 $10,000.00
09/23/2025 BS25090072 2213 MARKET ST SUNBELT RENTALS 54 $2,500.00
Solar Panel Installation

09/02/2025 BR25080786 3315 WATER RIDGE LN N/A 420 $39,250.00
09/04/2025 BR25080788 1306 CHERRY ST N/A 0 $10,802.00
09/02/2025 BR25080791 115 WILBURN DR N/A 253 $9,840.00
09/02/2025 BR25080781 101 E CLEVELAND ST N/A 0 $47,887.70
Storage Building

09/10/2025 BR25010036 4523 FLYCATCHER CT N/A 240 $10,000.00

09/10/2025 BR25090817 1606 OAK SHADOWS ST N/A 1,440 $22,000.00



