



## CITY OF BAYTOWN

### September 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential</b>					
09/10/2025	BR25080800	196 N BURNETT DR	N/A	434	\$14,000.00
09/03/2025	BR25080802	1303 MONROE ST	N/A	540	\$7,000.00
09/11/2025	BR25090807	7114 HOPI ST	N/A	279	\$22,950.00
<b>Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial</b>					
09/16/2025	BC25080434	602 PARK ST, 4	SKINOLOGY BEAUTY BAR & SALON	1,500	\$0.00
09/24/2025	BC25090441	2012 N ALEXANDER DR	ABD MOTORS DEALERSHIP	684	\$0.00
09/16/2025	BC25070402	116 W BAKER RD, SUITE 100	LASH BY LASH	600	\$100.00
09/04/2025	BC25080428	5210 WEST RD	TRICON HOLDINGS	11,100	\$1,731,812.00
09/04/2025	BC25080430	5212 WEST RD	TRICON HOLDINGS	11,100	\$1,731,812.00
09/09/2025	BC25080431	4900 GARTH RD, L	TECKY CELL PHONE REPAIR	950	\$0.00
09/04/2025	BC25080432	5303 CRESTMONT ST	INSUFLEX COVERS	2,400	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090451	10 HAROLD LN, 140	DEALER HUB	130	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090458	4503 N MAIN ST	COLDWELL BANKER REALTY	1,632	\$0.00
<b>Demolition - Residential</b>					
09/05/2025	BR25090809	3319 MICHIGAN ST	N/A	450	\$0.00
09/04/2025	BR25090812	1127 BEECH ST	N/A	1,038	\$68,916.00
09/04/2025	BR25090813	307 SHADY LN	N/A	1,086	\$137,182.00
09/09/2025	BR25090814	501 STIMPSON ST	N/A	936	\$154,582.00
09/29/2025	BR25090864	3404 WISCONSIN ST	N/A	1,951	\$31,590.00
09/29/2025	BR25090866	3406 WISCONSIN ST	N/A	3,192	\$31,590.00
09/19/2025	BR25090832	1400 CARLTON ST	N/A	1,092	\$0.00
<b>Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial</b>					

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
09/24/2025	BC25090443	6106 BAYWAY DR	CLASSIC HOT RODS	1,950	\$9,900.00
<b>Driveway / Flatwork - Residential</b>					
09/15/2025	BR25080793	4812 ST ANDREW DR	N/A	312	\$4,100.00
09/24/2025	BR25090827	196 N BURNETT DR	N/A	2,500	\$25,000.00
09/02/2025	BR25080799	4409 ALAMANCE DR	N/A	1,520	\$12,700.00
<b>Fence - Residential</b>					
09/18/2025	BR25080733	1402 N DAKOTA ST	N/A	295	\$0.00
<b>Foundation Repair</b>					
09/02/2025	BR25090805	211 KELLY LN	N/A	0	\$8,100.00
09/15/2025	BR25090823	5711 W TWISTED OAK ST	N/A	0	\$2,400.00
09/09/2025	BR25090818	504 W CLEVELAND ST	N/A	912	\$5,557.00
09/09/2025	BR25090819	9730 ELLEN ST	N/A	0	\$3,600.00
09/24/2025	BR25090848	119 CALDWELL ST	N/A	0	\$9,300.00
09/26/2025	BR25090850	805 CHANCE LN	N/A	1,200	\$12,775.00
09/29/2025	BR25090867	1703 OLIVE ST	N/A	1,554	\$2,800.00
<b>Generator Installation - Residential</b>					
09/02/2025	BR25080797	3608 DEL SUR DR	N/A	15	\$6,500.00
<b>Manufactured Home Placement</b>					
09/02/2025	BH25070033	142 FLAMINGO BIGHT S	N/A	1,216	\$100,000.00
09/18/2025	BH25090043	131 FLAMINGO BIGHT N	N/A	1,120	\$7,000.00
09/30/2025	BH25090048	1220 STOWE ST	N/A	980	\$35,000.00
<b>New Construction - Residential</b>					
09/23/2025	BR25080761	217 MIRIAM ST	N/A	2,141	\$79,750.00
09/02/2025	BR25080770	3011 KING OAK ST	N/A	2,381	\$173,000.00
09/23/2025	BR25080771	3015 KING OAK ST	N/A	1,936	\$156,000.00
09/02/2025	BR25080772	3019 KING OAK ST	N/A	2,381	\$176,000.00
09/02/2025	BR25080773	3018 KING OAK ST	N/A	2,381	\$173,000.00
09/02/2025	BR25080774	3014 KING OAK ST	N/A	2,145	\$159,000.00
09/23/2025	BR25080775	3010 KING OAK ST	N/A	2,381	\$176,000.00
09/29/2025	BR25080796	2131 ROSILLO BROOK DR	N/A	2,773	\$304,675.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
09/18/2025	BR25080782	2115 CAROLINA ST	N/A	1,296	\$200,000.00
<b>Pool - Residential In Ground</b>					
09/02/2025	BW25080021	605 HUNT RD	THE COTTAGE GREEN	1,750	\$377,143.00
<b>Recreational Vehicle Stand</b>					
09/17/2025	BH25080041	2338 BAY OAKS HARBOR DR	N/A	2,625	\$25,000.00
<b>Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial</b>					
09/29/2025	BC25090442	2200 GARTH RD, 110	LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS	1,500	\$4,000.00
09/15/2025	BC25080409	7600 BAYWAY DR, 160	BAYTOWN MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME	2,350	\$10,000.00
09/19/2025	BC25080410	607 E JAMES AVE	VERIZON WIRELESS on behalf of CROWN CASTLE	35	\$10,000.00
09/04/2025	BC25080424	4539 GARTH RD, 210A	NOODLE MASTER	98	\$1,000.00
09/19/2025	BC25080426	1502 NOLAN RD	ATRIUM BAY TERRACE, LP	33,412	\$2,000,000.00
09/15/2025	BC25030122	6430 GARTH RD	HEB GROCERY COMPANY	500	\$48,000.00
09/18/2025	BC25050229	5131 GARTH RD	QUICK QUACK CAR WASH	3,970	\$200,000.00
09/05/2025	BC25060283	4502 GARTH RD	BURGER KING	4,138	\$400,000.00
09/15/2025	BC25060321	6280 GARTH RD, 120	SUSHI HAYA RESTAURANT	13,614	\$700,000.00
09/29/2025	BC25060343	2300 E IH 10, 100	MAPLEWOOD INDUSTRIAL	89,884	\$20,000.00
09/24/2025	BC25060344	302 W DEFEE AVE, 201	THE BLANK SPACE EVENT HALL	1,230	\$4,000.00
09/04/2025	BC25070363	6515 GARTH RD, 140	RELAX AND RENEW MASSAGE	240	\$7,000.00
09/02/2025	BC25070392	6325 GARTH RD, 100	T-MOBILE	2,420	\$175,000.00
<b>Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential</b>					
09/09/2025	BR25060576	1100 W LOBIT AVE	N/A	3,700	\$3,000.00
09/11/2025	BR25060589	5002 SANDALWOOD CIR	N/A	500	\$1,000.00
09/11/2025	BR25070710	3402 MINNESOTA ST	N/A	400	\$10,000.00
09/08/2025	BR25080778	200 BURNETT DR	N/A	1,827	\$60,000.00
09/09/2025	BR25090816	916 CEDAR BAYOU RD	N/A	1,336	\$3,000.00
09/10/2025	BR25090820	4511 SAGE CIR	N/A	0	\$5,609.00
<b>Roof - Commercial</b>					
09/05/2025	BC25080433	600 W TEXAS AVE	BAY AREA AUTO GALLERY	2,700	\$15,000.00
09/30/2025	BC25090472	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 1	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$347,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
09/30/2025	BC25090473	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 2	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090474	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 3	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090475	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 4	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090476	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 5	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090477	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 6	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090478	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 7	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090479	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 8	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090480	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 9	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090481	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 10	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090482	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 11	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090483	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 12	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090484	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 13	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090485	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 14	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090486	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 15	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090487	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 16	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090488	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 17	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090489	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 18	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090490	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 19	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
09/30/2025	BC25090491	1502 NOLAN RD, BLDG 20	BAY TERRANCE APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
<b>Secure Structure - Commercial / Residential</b>					
09/05/2025	BR25090810	3319 MICHIGAN ST	N/A	2,084	\$25,000.00
<b>Sign Construction</b>					
09/15/2025	BS25040021	8235 N SH 146	THE BEST STOP - SPECIALTY MEATS	164	\$1,000.00
09/05/2025	BS25080058	2300 N MAIN ST	GOLDEN CHICK	60	\$28,000.00
09/08/2025	BS25080059	6515 GARTH RD, 140	RELAX & RENEW MASSAGE	56	\$2,000.00
09/09/2025	BS25080062	101 S ALEXANDER DR	Tiger Mart	10	\$1,500.00
09/05/2025	BS25080064	5010 GARTH RD, 208	SEAZONE SEAFOOD	162	\$7,500.00
09/10/2025	BS25080067	6510 THOMPSON RD	MARGO GARDEN	120	\$6,917.00
09/08/2025	BS25080068	2650 E IH 10	OLD WORLD INDUSTRIES	176	\$15,895.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
09/23/2025	BS25090070	4710 E IH 10	MIZUKI A.Y.C.E SUSHI & HIBACHI	163	\$10,000.00
09/23/2025	BS25090072	2213 MARKET ST	SUNBELT RENTALS	54	\$2,500.00
<b>Solar Panel Installation</b>					
09/02/2025	BR25080786	3315 WATER RIDGE LN	N/A	420	\$39,250.00
09/04/2025	BR25080788	1306 CHERRY ST	N/A	0	\$10,802.00
09/02/2025	BR25080791	115 WILBURN DR	N/A	253	\$9,840.00
09/02/2025	BR25080781	101 E CLEVELAND ST	N/A	0	\$47,887.70
<b>Storage Building</b>					
09/10/2025	BR25010036	4523 FLYCATCHER CT	N/A	240	\$10,000.00
09/10/2025	BR25090817	1606 OAK SHADOWS ST	N/A	1,440	\$22,000.00